P 3 bedroom Villa in
Ly tMEDVIELA Finestrat

1 SPAIN

- 1

Sales type :

Energy

certificate :
Bedrooms :

Bathrooms :

New build

Coming
soon

3
2

complete air conditioning
installation

Ref: MVS5-011

swimming
pool :

Garden :

Orientation :

Views :

Parking :

private
private
garden
N/A

mountain &
sea

parking
space on own
plot

all kitchen appliances

House area :

Plot area :

Solarium area :

Airport :
Beach :
City :
Golf :

94m?
393m?
103m?
55 km
3,5 km
1km
3km

charging point for electric car

Situated in a luxury resort close to golf courses, theme parks, a large shopping centre and just minutes from the
beaches of Benidorm.
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